## 11700002930

(Requestor's Name)						
(Åddress)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
Office Use Only						



04/06/17--01001--005 \*\*125.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIN

RECEIVED 2017 APR -5 PH 3 04 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

K. SALY APR - 6 2017

	INC. 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666
	WALK IN
	PICK UP: $\frac{4/s}{17}$
	CERTIFIED COPY
$\overline{A}$	РНОТОСОРУ
	CUS
Ø	Filing Foreign
	FILING Foreign <u>Healthcare Hospitality Group, LLC</u> (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Healthcare Hospitality Group, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited Liability Company." "L.L.C.." or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

2. Delaware	3	46-4915838				
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	·	(FEJ number, if applicable)			
4. Upon Filing.						
<u> </u>	(Date first transacted business in (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905					
5. 4117 Hillsboro Pike, S	117 Hillsboro Pike, Ste. 103-361					
Nashville, TN 37215 U	JSA			2017 APR		
·····	(Street Address of Princi	ipal Office)				
6. 4117 Hillsboro Pike, Si	4117 Hillsboro Pike, Ste. 103-361					
Nashville, TN 37215 U	JSA					
······································	(Mailing Addre	:>5)		TR R U		
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	lox <u>NOT</u> accept	able)	1000 1		
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.	<u> </u>	_	38 JEID		
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Dr. Suite A		-	<i>iz</i> .		
	Tallahassee		Florida 32301			
	(City)		(Zip code)			
Registered agent's accep		_				
Having been named as re	gistered agent and to accept service of	of process for the	e above stated limited liubility	company at the place		
	tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prop					
	my position gar registered agent	er und comprete	perjormance of my autes, an	a i am jammar with ang		
accept the confinitions of						

(Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Greg Edwards, Manager of Pittsford Management, LLC, Member

4117 Hillsboro Pike, Ste. 103-361, Nashville, TN 37215 USA

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a) ranslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Greg Edwards, Manager of Pittsford Management, LLC, Member

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "HEALTHCARE HOSPITALITY GROUP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "HEALTHCARE HOSPITALITY GROUP, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

CILED

Page 1



5487804 8300 SR# 20172075907

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

elst2 lo vister:

Authentication: 202280166

Date: 03-28-17